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Name Team members BBO Handles Name Team members BBO Handles

Fourcaudot Marc-Andre Fourcaudot fork Kujirai Eiji Kujirai sushi

Kamel Fergani fergani Mark Caplan mcaplan 

Nicolas L'ecuyer niclecuyer Barbara Clinton brbc

Zygmunt Marcinski guppy2303 Sheri Winestock sheri

Daniel Lavee thekid1 Vince Oddy vincek

Jacob Freeman Jacob04 Fred Gitelman fred

Louise Berthiaume lberth David Lindop Frodo2

Francine Cimon francine21 Doug Baxter DRBTooTall

Thurston Paul Thurston thurston T Anderson Thomas Anderson nvantom

Neil Kimelman ndk Ryley Breiddal ryleyb

Bob Todd bobtodd Bruce Busby shamhorst

Doug Fisher thefish Brian Busby doorknob

Lino D'Souza linod Mike Wilson foot1333

Terrence Rego terrence Andy Helqvist andyhe

Ron Carriere Expat

Fred Pollack fredp E Smith Elizabeth Smith elrup

Andre Chartrand stripe

King Claude King CanadaJay Steve Merovitz stevemonk

Adam Kohut lorak5 Francis Caron Fcaron

Roman Kaski romkas Charles Martineau cmartine
Henryk Nowak hexon Serge Chevalier louserge

Bourdeau Diane Bourdeau limoncello S Liang Shigang Liang sharkwin

Edith Ferber edithgrbc Xiaoqun Wang virgo

David Baker dbaker Xiaofang Xue mikexue2

David Longstaff dlongstaff Peter Wong stjk1

Le Bing Le Bid Better Hornby Raymond Hornby rayhorn

Richard Chan HonestGolf Marielle Brentnall mbrentnall

Fengming Chen fmchen Perry Khakhar perryk

Jiawei Luo luojiawei Alex Heron alexheron

Yongjun Lu Ottawa2008
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